
41st Annual Student Art Show  
Saturday & Sunday, May 11 & 12, 1 – 4 PM
Reception: Friday, May 10, 4 – 6 PM
Sponsored by Gary W. Tirrell in memory of Norman West

Opening Exhibitions:  May 22 – June 22
Drawing
OAA Expressions
Showcases: 	 Tanya Fletcher – Painting
                      	 John Snyder – Painting 
Invited New England Sculptors 

Gala Reception
Saturday, May 25, 5 – 7:30 PM

May 	 2019

June 	 2019
Ogunquit Art Association Membership Jury 
Applications Due Monday, June 3
FMI: www.barngallery.org 

Gallery Talk 
Thursday, June 13, 6 PM
Painters Tanya Fletcher and John Snyder

Concert
Friday, June 14, 7:30 PM
ChoralArt Camerata
Tickets: $18 in advance, $20 at the door, $5 student.
Presented by Ogunquit Performing Arts

Poetry Workshop
Wednesday, June 19, 6 PM
Priscilla Cookson: Writing Poetry Inspired by Art & Music
For All Levels/All Ages
Donations welcome

Open Juried Show Receiving  
Sunday, June 23, 1 – 4 PM 
FMI: www.barngallery.org

Closed for Hanging: June 23 – 25

Mid-Season Exhibitions: June 26 – July 27
Regional Artists: An Open, Juried Show 
Sponsored by Kennebunk Savings
OAA Expressions
Showcases: 	 Deidre O’Flaherty – Graphics & Painting
	           	 Michael Palmer - Painting	
                    	 [Showcases hang through Auction Aug.3]	
Invited New England Sculptors 		

July	 2019

Barn Gallery Quick Calendar
Summer 2019

Barn Gallery
Gallery Hours: 11-5 Daily s 1-5 Sundays
Shore Road & Bourne Lane, 
PO Box 794, Ogunquit ME 03907
oacbarngallery@gmail.com

207-646-8400   
www.barngallery.org

s	 Like us on Facebook. 
s	 Send us your email address for 
	 Constant Contact newsletter.

Reception
Saturday: June 29, 5 – 7:30 PM 

Figure Drawing from the Model
Tuesday July 2 - September 3, 6 – 9 PM
OAA members & Friends $10; Others $12

Bookbinding Demonstration 
Wednesday, July 10, 6 PM
Gayle Fitzpatrick: Hand Bound Books

NEW –  Bookbinding Workshop
Thursday, July 11, 10 AM – 3 PM
Gayle Fitzpatrick: A Library of Hand Bound Books
Suggested donation $50

Gallery Talk
Thursday, July 11, 6 PM
Painter & Graphic Artist Deidre O’Flaherty and 
Painter Michael Palmer

NEW - Wet Media Workshop
Tuesday, July 16, 10 AM – 3 PM
Jayne Adams: Constructing Form & Space 
   Through Shifting Values
Suggested donation $50

Oil Painting Demonstration
Wednesday, July 17, 6 PM
Pamela duLong Williams: Basics of Portraiture

Oil Painting Workshop
Thursday, July 18, 11 AM – 4 PM
Pamela duLong Williams: Portrait Painting in Oils
Suggested donation $50



September	2019

October	 2019

Barn Gallery

Watercolor Demonstration
Wednesday, July 24, 6 PM
Dustan Knight: Summer Flowers in a Vase

NEW – Watercolor Workshop
Friday, July 26, 11 AM – 4 PM
Dustan Knight: Bringing Summer Flowers to Life!
Suggested donation $50

Closed for hanging, July 28 – 30

68th OAA Art Auction Preview 
Wednesday – Friday, July 31, August 1, 2, 11 AM – 5 PM
Saturday, August 3, 11 AM – 2 PM                       

Printmaking Workshop
Thursday, August 1, 11 AM – 4 PM
Deloris White: Monoprint, Drypoint & Beyond 
Suggested donation $50

68th OAA Art Auction
Saturday, August 3, 7 PM. Doors open 6 PM

Closed for hanging, August 4 – 6

Late Summer Exhibitions: August 7 – September 7
Water
OAA Expressions
New Members
Showcases: 	 Carol Aronson-Shore – Painting
	  	 Lindley Briggs – Sculpture
Invited New England Sculptors  

Demonstration
Wednesday, August 7, 6 PM
Lori Larson
Wood Restoration: from Furniture to Frames!

NEW - Mixed Media Workshop 
Tuesday, August 13, 10 AM – 3 PM   
Ethel Hills: Bands of Color in Watercolor & Collage
Suggested donation $50

NEW - Open Critique – Any Medium
Wednesday, August 14, 1 – 3 PM
Dustan Knight: Suggestions and Tips for Success 
$30 donation for critique of two pieces

Gallery Talk
Thursday, August 15, 6 PM
Painter Carol Aronson-Shore and Sculptor Lindley Briggs

Reception
Saturday: August 17, 5 – 7:30 PM 	

Painting Workshop
Wednesday, August 21, 11 AM – 4 PM
Shiao-Ping Wang: Chinese Brush Painting
Suggested donation $50

August	 2019
Capriccio: Ogunquit’s Festival of the Arts 
September 6 – 13, 2019

Closed for hanging September 8 – 10

Fall Exhibitions: September 11 – 0ctober 14
Orange
OAA Expressions
Memorial Exhibition: Ted Jaslow
Showcases: 	 Jeffrey Fitzgerald – Painting
                       	 David Wade – Photography
Invited New England Sculptors 

Gallery Talk
Thursday, September 12, 6 PM
Painter Jeffrey Fitzgerald and Photographer David Wade 

Reception  
Saturday, September 14, 5 – 7:30 PM 

Panel Discussion
Thursday, September 19, 6 PM
History and Legacy of Ogunquit’s Barn Gallery

Monday, October 14, 2019 – Columbus Day.
Barn Gallery closes for the season @ 5 PM

For information on exhibitions and events go to 
www.barngallery.org in May, facebook.com/BarnGallery 
any time or call Barn Gallery 207-646-8400 after May 22.

Shore Road & Bourne Lane,  Ogunquit ME 03907  
207-646-8400  s   www.barngalleryorg
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